
NUMERO

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

G6

G7

G8

G9

G10

G11

G12

FRANCE

AUSTRALIE

QUIMPER ERGUE ARMEL FC

FC BRUZ

GJ NOYAL ROHAN

DANEMARK

CANADA

AFRIQUE DU SUD

ETATS-UNIS

COREE DU SUD

ANGLETERRE

ALLEMAGNE

SUISSE

STADE PONTIVYEN

STADE BRIOCHIN

LANDERNEAU FC

STADE BRESTOIS 29

GJ BOCAGE FOUGERAIS

DINAN LEHON FC

TA RENNES

EQUIPE

FC LORIENT

LANNION FC

NATION

BRESIL

ESPAGNE

CHALLENGE REGIONAL FUTSAL 

U13 G&F

TIRAGE AU SORT U13 G



NUMERO

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

F6

F7

F8

AMS GUILERS

VANNES ASPTT

STADE BRESTOIS 29

FC RANCE FREMUR

AVENIR IRODOUER

CHINE

NORVEGE

SUISSE

PAYS BAS

SUEDE

JAPON

ITALIE

NOUVELLE ZELANDE

STADE RENNAIS FC

EA GUINGAMP

VANNES OC

NATIONEQUIPE

CHALLENGE REGIONAL FUTSAL 

U13 G&F

TIRAGE AU SORT U13 F


